2019 Society Testimony Sign Up Sheet

Below are the dates of the 2019 public hearings. We are asking all members to please commit to one session, either
morning or afternoon, for testifying purposes and fax this back to 860-567-3591. Email debbieosborn36@yahoo.com,

Deb Osborn Cell 860-459-4377.

Name Email Address
Cell Phone Hometown
DATE 11:00 AM to 3:00 PM 1:00 PM to 5:00 PM

Deborah Desir, MD dddesir@yahoo.com
Scott Walter, MD swalter@retinact.com

Monday, January 28

name & email address

Tuesday, January 29 _Steve Thornquist c-str8 @mindspring.com

name & email address

Steve Thornquist, MD c¢-str8 @mindspring.com

name & email address

Wednesday, January 30 Denis Lefreniere, MD 860-614-1889

name & email address

Marc Eisen, MD

name & email address

Thursday, January 31

name & email address

Joseph Wagner, MD

name & email address

Friday, February 1 Martha Howard mahoward - Ray Winicki

name & email address

Ray Winicki, MD

name & email address

Debra Brandt, MD debra.brandt@yale.edu
Monday, February 4 _Jim Martone, MD jmartone49 @gmail.com

name & email address

name & email address

Tuesday, February 5 David Emmel, MD

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

Chris Teng, MD cctenmd@gmail.com

Wednesday, February 6_David Boisoneau, MD_David@boisoneau.org

name & email address

Thursday, February 7

name & email address

Marc Eisen, MD Milton Armm, MD marmm@snet.net

name & email address

Friday, February 8 Katherine Kavanagh, MD

name & email address

Katherine Kavanagh, MD

name & email address

Monday, February 11  James Williams, MD jow9@earthlink.net

name & email address

Kourosh Parham, MD

name & email address

Tuesday, February 12 Nick Karter, MD nskarter@gmail.com

name & email address

Nick Karter, MD nskarter@gmail.com

name & email address

Wednesday, February 13 Guy Manetti, MD guymanetti@hotmail.com

name & email address

Kourosh Parham, MD

name & email address

Thursday, February 14

name & email address

name & email address
Friday, February15 No hearings
Monday, February 18 President’s Day - No Hearings

Tuesday, February 19  Mona Shahriari, MD mshahriari@uchc.edu

name & email address

name & email address

Wednesday, February 20 Denis Lefreniere, MD 860-614-1889

name & email address

Scott Schoem, M.D.

name & email address

Thursday, February 21 Todd Falcone, M.D. todd.falcone @gmail.com

name & email address

name & email address

Friday, February 22 Ed Lim, MD

name & email address

Steve Thornquist, MD c-str8@mindspring.com

name & email address

name & email address

Monday, February 25

name & email address

name & email address



Tuesday, February 26

Wednesday, February 27

Thursday, February 28

Day at the Capitol
Friday, March 1

Monday, March 4
Tuesday, March 5
Wednesday, March 6
Thursday, March 7
Friday, March 8
Monday, March 11
Tuesday, March 12
Wednesday, March 13
Thursday, March 14
Friday, March 15
Monday, March 18
Tuesday, March 19
Wednesday, March 20
Thursday, March 21
Friday, March 22

Monday, March 25

Tuesday, March 26
Wednesday, March 27
Thursday, March 28

Friday, March 29

name & email address

name & email address

Steve Thornquist c-str8 @mindspring.com

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

Carl Moeller, MD

name & email address

Elias Michaelides, MD

name & email address

name & email address

Peter Manes, MD 203-785-5430

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

J Suchecki, MD

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

Yan Lee, MD yan.lee@yale.edu

name & email address

Bill Ehlers, MD billehlers@comcast.net

name & email address

Greg Lesnick, MD

name & email address

name & email address

Omar lbrahimi, MD

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

Art Tarantino, MD

name & email address

Scott Schoem. MD

name & email address

name & email address

Neil Schiff, MD neil.schiff@att.net 203-623-3345

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

Bob Block, MD _acuityeye @gmail.com

name & email address

Bob Block, MD acuityeye @gmail.com

name & email address

name & email address

name & email address

Jeff Sandler, MD sandler2020 @gmail.com

Art Tarantino, MD

name & email address

Art Tarantino, MD

Steve Levine , MD  Timothy Siegrist, MD

name & email address

name & email address

Mahesh Bhaya, MD

name & email address

Donna Aiudi,M.D

name & email address

Donna Aiudi,M.D

name & email address

name & email address



